8:45 (CH) Communion

2:00 (C) Church Service
Cathedral of Life

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the
Inn

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
12:45 Walking Club

1:30 (C) Labor Day Games
3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

Labor Day
Rosh Hashanah Begins

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
1:00 (O) Bus Trip: Target
3:30 (H) Triviain the Hub

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

10:00 Morning Stretch

10:30 Mind Stretch

1:30 Movie Matinee/
Popcorn

3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch/
Megan

10:30 (C) Mind Stretch

1:00 Walking Club

2:00 (CH) Hymn Sing

3:30 (AC) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch3
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
11:00 (0) Bus Trip:

Cracker Barrel
1:30 Movie Matinee
3:30 (H) Trivia in the Hub

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch

10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch

1:00 (C) Bingo

2:30 (B) Drinks at the Bistro
Chocolate Milkshakes

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

10:00 Pop the Balloon
1:00 Walking Club
2:00 (C) Entertainer:
Tom and Janet Clark
3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch?
Megan
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
1:00 Walking Club
2:00 (C) Hymn Sing with
Allison
3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

10

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
11:00 (0) Bus Trip:

Bob Evans
1:30 Movie Matinee
3:30 (H) Trivia in the Hub

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

11
10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch

10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
1:00 (C) Bingo
2:30 (B) Drinks at the Bistro
Peanut butter Banana
Milkshake

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

8:45 (CH) Communion

2:00 (C) Church Service
Cathedral of Life

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the

Inn
Grandparents Day

12

13

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
12:45 Walking Club
1:30 (AC) Craft:

Making Lotion
3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

14

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
1:30 (AC) Drum Circle

3:00 (AC) Manicures

6:00 (C) Pay to Play Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

_ 15
10:00 Morning Stretch

10:30 Mind Stretch
1:00 Walking Club
2:00 (C) Entertainer:

Duane Carlson
3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

Yom Kippur Begins

16
10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch/

Megan
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
1:00 (H) Walking Club
2:00 (C) Entertainer:
Ricco
3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

17

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch

10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch

11:00 (0) Bus Trip:
Hartville Kitchen

1:30 Movie Matinee

3:30 (H) Trivia in the Hub

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

18
10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch

10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch

1:00 (C) Bingo

2:30 (B) Drinks at the Bistro
Apple Cider

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

Oktoberfest Begins

8:45 (CH) Communion

2:00 (C) Church Service
Cathedral of Life

3:00 (C) Entertainer:
Gerald Harris

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the
Inn

19

20

10:00 Pop the Balloon
1:00 Walking Club
2:00 (C) Entertainer:

Sam Fosh
3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

Sukkot Begins

21

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
1:00 (O) Bus Trip: Walmart
3:30 (H) Triviain the Hub

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

_ 22
10:00 Morning Stretch

10:30 Mind Stretch

1:00 Walking Club

2:00 (AC) Food Focus

2:30 (AC) Resident Council
3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (C) Game Night

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

Autumn Begins

23

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch/
Megan

10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch

1:00 (H) Walking Club

2:00 (CH) Hymn Sing

3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

8:45 (CH) Communion
2:00 (C) Church Service
Cathedral of Life

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the
Inn

26

27

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
12:45 Walking Club

1:30 (AC) Fun with Food:
Easy Peasy Peach Cobbler
3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

28

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch

10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch

1:30 (AC) Movie Matinee
Fried Green Tomatoes

3:00 (AC) Manicures

6:00 (C) Pay to Play Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

Simchat Torah Begins

29

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
1:00 Walking Club
2:00 (C) Entertainer:

Tim Weddington
3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

30

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch/
Megan

10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch

1:00 (H) Walking Club

2:00 (CH) Hymn Sing

3:30 (C) Bingo

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

24

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch
10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch
11:00 (0) Bus Trip:

Papa Bears
1:30 Movie Matinee
3:30 (H) Trivia in the Hub

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn

25

10:00 (AC) Morning Stretch

10:30 (AC) Mind Stretch

1:00 (C) Bingo

2:30 (B) Drinks at the Bistro
Pumpkin Hot
Chocolate

6:00 (CH) Cinema at the Inn




